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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 59.45 Марко Блажевски MKD Гринсборо (USA) 17.07.2016
MKD - 18 1:00.02 Горажд Чепишевски
MKD - 16 1:00.97 Горажд Чепишевски
MKD - 14 1:04.24 Давид Јовановски ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2023
MKD - 12 1:11.01 Антониј Симоновски BETA Ниш (SRB) 20.12.2014
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:14.56 331
2. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.15 277
3. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:20.73 261
4. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:28.64 197
5. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 1:31.61 178
6. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.83 146
7. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:43.84 122
8. Kiril Kotev 13 De Fuut 1:47.26 111
9. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:52.57 96

10. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:52.96 95
11. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 1:56.78 86
12. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 1:59.07 81
13. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 2:09.60 63
14. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 2:25.18 44
15. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 2:37.88 34

15 - 16 godina

1. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:14.56 331

13 - 14 godina

1. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.15 277
2. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:20.73 261
3. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 1:31.61 178
4. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 1:56.78 86

11 - 12 godina

1. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:28.64 197
2. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:43.84 122
3. Kiril Kotev 13 De Fuut 1:47.26 111
4. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 1:59.07 81
5. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 2:09.60 63
6. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 2:25.18 44

9 - 10 godina

1. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.83 146
2. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:52.57 96
3. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:52.96 95
4. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 2:37.88 34


